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[piano  terra]
[quota di riferimento +1,20m]

GROUND FLOOR
reference height +1,20m

+ 0,70 m

-1,80 m

+ 2,54m

52 10

[sezione AA’]
SECTION AA’

+1,20m

+/-0,00m

+4,91m

+7,91m

+10,91m

+12,41m

+1,20m

+/-0,00m

+4,91m

+7,91m

+10,91m

TYPE 2 TYPE 3

F1
rh +4,20m

F2
rh +7,20m

F1
rh +4,20m

F2
rh +7,20m

F1
rh +4,20m

F2
rh +7,20m

FF’

GG’

G
G’

F F’

E
E’

D D’

BB’

TYPE 1

C
C’

B B’

A A’

CC’

DD’

EE’

6

4

7

1

2 5
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ENTRANCE 1.
KITCHEN 2.

LIVINGROOM 3.
BATHROOM 4.

BEDROOM 5.
GUESTROOM 6.

STUDIO 7.
175 sqm TYPE1

ENTRANCE 1.
KITCHEN 2.

LIVINGROOM 3.
BATHROOM 4.

BEDROOM 5.
ATELIER 6.

TERRACE (17 sqm) 7.
139 smq TYPE2

ENTRANCE 1.
KITCHEN 2.

LIVINGROOM 3.
BATHROOM 4.

BEDROOM 5.
STUDIO/

COMMON SPACE 6.
200 sqm TYPE3
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2 4
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2

6 6
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